
 Apply for financial aid (FAFSA or WASFA) online at fafsa.ed.gov 

or readysetgrad.org/wasfa. For more information visit the 

Financial Aid Office in Wenatchi Hall (509.682.6810). 

 Determine if you need to take the placement test. Take the  

Pre-Placement Questionnaire at www.wvc.edu/placement.  

 Sign up for advising & registration. Learn about degree 

requirements, registering for classes, and more. Contact the 

Educational Planning & Testing Center (509.682.6830).  

 Schedule an appointment with the Career Center if you are 

undecided about what you want to study (509.682.6830). 

 Register for classes and print out your schedule.  

 Pay tuition at least two weeks before classes start to secure 

your seat in classes. Pay at the Cashier Office in Wenatchi Hall. 

 Buy textbooks. Books are available one week before classes 

start at the College Bookstore in Van Tassell. 

 Attend classes and meet with your faculty advisor. 

 Become involved. Visit Van Tassell to learn about student 

organizations, ASWVC, Campus Life, Equity & Inclusion, Student 

Rec Center and Student Housing.  

 Get academic support. Take advantage of FREE services 

offered by the WriteLab (located in Sexton Hall) and the Tutor 

Center (located in the John A. Brown Library).   

  Visit www.wvc.edu for more information including start 

dates, tuition due dates, and more.  

TA G  S t u d e n t  C h e c k l i s t  

Contacts 

 Outreach & Recruitment  
509.682.6837 
outreach@wvc.edu 

 Admission/Registration 
509.682.6806 
admissions@wvc.edu 

 Bookstore 
509.682.6530 
bookstore@wvc.edu 

 Career Center 
509.682.6579 
aolson@wvc.edu 

 Cashier 
509.682.6500 
cashier@wvc.edu  

 Counseling 
509.682.6850 
counseling@wvc.edu  

 Disability Support 
509.682.6854 
lfoster@wvc.edu 

 Ed Planning & Testing 
509.682.6830 
edplanning@wvc.edu 

 Financial Aid 
509.682.6810 
financialaid@wvc.edu 

 Student Housing 
509.682.6706 
studenthousing@wvc.edu 

 Student Programs  
509.682.6860 
campuslife@wvc.edu 
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